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Affordable Housing Advisory Committee ● 
11:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

Written Public Comment 
Submittal Deadline « 

(5:00 PM) 

Agenda Posted/Public 
Notification Sent 

  Meeting Date Deadline Date Posting Date 
January Monday, January 13, 2020 Thursday, January 2, 2020 Monday, January 6, 2020 
February Monday, February 10, 2020 Thursday, January 30, 2020 Monday, February 3, 2020 
March Monday, March 9, 2020 Thursday, February 27, 2020 Monday, March 2, 2020 
April Monday, April 13, 2020 Thursday, April 2, 2020 Monday, April 6, 2020 
May Monday, May 11, 2020 Thursday, April 30, 2020 Monday, May 4, 2020 
June Monday, June 8, 2020 Thursday, May 28, 2020 Monday, June 1, 2020 
July Monday, July 13, 2020 Thursday, July 2, 2020 Monday, July 6, 2020 
August Monday, August 10, 2020 Thursday, July 30, 2020 Monday, August 3, 2020 
September Monday, September 14, 2020 Thursday, September 3, 2020 Monday, September 7, 2020 
October Monday, October 12, 2020 Thursday, October 1, 2020 Monday, October 5, 2020 
November Monday, November 9, 2020 Thursday, October 29, 2020 Monday, November 2, 2020 
December Monday, December 14, 2020 Thursday, December 3, 2020 Monday, December 7, 2020 

• Meetings are generally held on the second Monday of each month, 
with the agenda being released one week prior.  Other meetings such 
as planning retreats or special meetings may be called at the 
discretion of the board.  Such special meetings will include a 
notification to the public prior to the meeting date. 

« Written Public Comment must be received by staff no later than the deadline date to be 
included in the online agenda notification.  Items submitted after the deadline can still be 
included in the meeting, but will not be available on the AHAB web page until after the meeting 
is complete. 

 

   

  

 

 

 

 

   Meeting Location City Commission Meeting Room, 1st Floor, Lawrence City Hall, 6 E. 6th Street 

Affordable Housing Advisory Board 
2020 Meeting Calendar 

https://lawrenceks.civicweb.net/portal/members.aspx?id=23
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